B300
Opt ics  &  Opt ica l  Coat ings
Selection Guide
Optical Flats
Optical Parallels
Low Scattering
Concave Mirror
Substrates

Multi-Element Optics
Filters
Prisms
Substrates/Windows
Optical Data
Maintenance
Wedged Substrates
BK7
Part Number Diameter φD
[mm]
Thckness t
[mm] Surface flatness Wedge angle
W
Surface Quality
(Scratch−Dig)
WSB-10C05-10-1 φ10 5 λ/10 1°±5′ 10−5
WSB-10C05-20-1 φ10 5 λ/20 1°±5′ 10−5
WSB-15C05-10-1 φ15 5 λ/10 1°±5′ 10−5
WSB-15C05-20-1 φ15 5 λ/20 1°±5′ 10−5
WSB-20C05-10-1 φ20 5 λ/10 1°±5′ 10−5
WSB-20C05-20-1 φ20 5 λ/20 1°±5′ 10−5
WSB-25C05-10-1 φ25 5 λ/10 1°±5′ 10−5
WSB-25C05-20-1 φ25 5 λ/20 1°±5′ 10−5
WSB-30C05-10-0.5 φ30 5 λ/10 0.5°±5′ 10−5
WSB-30C05-20-0.5 φ30 5 λ/20 0.5°±5′ 10−5
WSB-30C05-10-1 φ30 5 λ/10 1°±5′ 10−5
WSB-30C05-20-1 φ30 5 λ/20 1°±5′ 10−5
WSB-30C05-10-2 φ30 5 λ/10 2°±5′ 10−5
WSB-30C05-20-2 φ30 5 λ/20 2°±5′ 10−5
WSB-30C07-10-3 φ30 7 λ/10 3°±5′ 10−5
WSB-30C07-20-3 φ30 7 λ/20 3°±5′ 10−5
WSB-40C06-10-1 φ40 6 λ/10 1°±5′ 10−5
WSB-40C06-20-1 φ40 6 λ/20 1°±5′ 10−5
WSB-50C08-10-0.5 φ50 8 λ/10 0.5°±5′ 10−5
WSB-50C08-20-0.5 φ50 8 λ/20 0.5°±5′ 10−5
WSB-50C08-10-1 φ50 8 λ/10 1°±5′ 10−5
WSB-50C08-20-1 φ50 8 λ/20 1°±5′ 10−5
WSB-50C08-10-2 φ50 8 λ/10 2°±5′ 10−5
WSB-50C08-20-2 φ50 8 λ/20 2°±5′ 10−5
WSB-50C10-10-3 φ50 10 λ/10 3°±5′ 10−5
WSB-50C10-20-3 φ50 10 λ/20 3°±5′ 10−5
WSB-60C10-10-1 φ60 10 λ/10 1°±5′ 10−5
WSB-60C10-20-1 φ60 10 λ/20 1°±5′ 10−5
WSB-80C12-10-1 φ80 12 λ/10 1°±5′ 10−5
WSB-80C12-20-1 φ80 12 λ/20 1°±5′ 10−5
WSB-100C15-10-1 φ100 15 λ/10 1°±5′ 10−5
WSB-100C15-20-1 φ100 15 λ/20 1°±5′ 10−5
Synthetic fused silica
Part Number Diameter φD
[mm]
Thckness t
[mm] Surface flatness Wedge angle
W
Surface Quality
(Scratch−Dig)
WSSQ-10C05-10-1 φ10 5 λ/10 1°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-10C05-20-1 φ10 5 λ/20 1°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-15C05-10-1 φ15 5 λ/10 1°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-15C05-20-1 φ15 5 λ/20 1°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-20C05-10-1 φ20 5 λ/10 1°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-20C05-20-1 φ20 5 λ/20 1°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-25C05-10-1 φ25 5 λ/10 1°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-25C05-20-1 φ25 5 λ/20 1°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-30C05-10-0.5 φ30 5 λ/10 0.5°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-30C05-20-0.5 φ30 5 λ/20 0.5°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-30C05-10-1 φ30 5 λ/10 1°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-30C05-20-1 φ30 5 λ/20 1°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-30C05-10-2 φ30 5 λ/10 2°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-30C05-20-2 φ30 5 λ/20 2°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-30C07-10-3 φ30 7 λ/10 3°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-30C07-20-3 φ30 7 λ/20 3°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-40C06-10-1 φ40 6 λ/10 1°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-40C06-20-1 φ40 6 λ/20 1°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-50C08-10-0.5 φ50 8 λ/10 0.5°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-50C08-20-0.5 φ50 8 λ/20 0.5°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-50C08-10-1 φ50 8 λ/10 1°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-50C08-20-1 φ50 8 λ/20 1°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-50C08-10-2 φ50 8 λ/10 2°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-50C08-20-2 φ50 8 λ/20 2°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-50C10-10-3 φ50 10 λ/10 3°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-50C10-20-3 φ50 10 λ/20 3°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-60C10-10-1 φ60 10 λ/10 1°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-60C10-20-1 φ60 10 λ/20 1°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-80C12-10-1 φ80 12 λ/10 1°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-80C12-20-1 φ80 12 λ/20 1°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-100C15-10-1 φ100 15 λ/10 1°±5′ 20−10
WSSQ-100C15-20-1 φ100 15 λ/20 1°±5′ 20−10
 Synthetic fused silica for excimer laser
Part Number Diameter φD
[mm]
Thckness t
[mm] Surface flatness Wedge angle
W
Surface Quality
(Scratch−Dig)
WSSQK-30C05-10-1 φ30 5 λ/10 1°±5′ 20−10
WSSQK-50C08-10-1 φ50 8 λ/10 1°±5′ 20−10
HOURS